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Eddie Bauer Ladies Packable Wind Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

OwW98409-OW64

Hood with drawcord and toggles for
adjustability, contrast reverse coil zipper,
underarm vents, front zippered pockets with
packable right pocket, elastic cuffs and an open
hem. Contrast Eddie Bauer logo on hem. Made
of 100% nylon.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black,Black
Cherry,Brilliant Blue,Dark Adriatic Blue,Steel
Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 6
Coston P $99.4

12
$96.07

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-11
12 - 23
24 - 47
48 - 71
12
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
6-11
12 - 23
24 - 47
48 - 71

12

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Sizes Available

Default

24
$92.94

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

48

$87.17

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

72
$83.88
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